
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo BONFANTI-CORRIAS 31

1° Netto BAGGIANI-GEMIGNANI 45

2° Netto GUIDI-CORRIAS 41

3° Netto FALEZZA-PINI 40

1° COPPIA MISTA GIANNERINI-MURU 39

JOHN DEERE CLASSIC BY PM&B

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 22 febbraio 2026

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI  



1° 30 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 4 31

2° 29 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 11 CORRIAS SILVIO S 10 30

3° 43 GIUNTOLI SABATINO S 1 BIANCIARDI LAURA S L 9 29

7 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 19 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 11 29

16 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 11 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 9 29

6° 3 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI 0 FERRARI FABIO S 25 28

25 GALATOLO ALBERTO 8 RIELLI GIUSEPPE S 11 28

8° 34 MONDANI ENRICO S 10 LAY PIERLUIGI S 6 27

9° 38 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 8 GRIFFON NATHALIE S L 19 26

10° 1 BAUDONE LORENZO S 26 BAUDONE ANDREA S 9 25

11° 19 PONZANELLI FABRIZIO S 9 BIZZARRI GIOVANNI S 11 22

24 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 20 NAVARI ANDREA S 10 22

11 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO S 20 RISALITI NICOLA S 5 22

14° 5 MOCHI NICOLA S 7 GIANFALDONI MARIALUISA S L 17 21

15 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 5 BIFFI MAURO S 10 21

16° 26 RIELLI GRETA J L 22 COLI STEFANIA S L 15 19

48 MICHELI LEONARDO 21 STEFANINI PAOLO S 20 19

28 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 14 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 19

19° 23 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 19 DINI DINO S 14 18

20° 17 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 19 GALLI MARIA LETIZIA S L 27 17

40 LALDI MASSIMILIANO S 11 ALLIOTTA GIANLUCA S 12 17

6 ROMANI MASSIMO S 23 MAZZONCINI SANDRA S L 10 17

23° 44 FALEZZA ANITA S L 30 PINI MONICA S L 18 16

24° 14 TONELLI FRANCO S 15 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 19 15

25° 2 TAURINO DONATO S 24 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 21 14

8 VATTERONI LUCA S 22 GIANNOTTI NICOLA S 20 14

27° 27 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 20 GAMBINI NADIA S L 32 13

39 FOTI BELLIGAMBI ROBERTO S 16 MEONI MASSIMO S 9 13

29° 35 BANCI FRANCA S L 30 BELLI PAOLO S 9 10

30° 10 ROSSI ANDREA S 26 BONFANTI PAOLA S L 22 8

37 MACCANTI MONICA S L 24 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 31 8

9 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 22 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 35 8

20 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 24 FANCELLI PAOLO S 30 8

34° 46 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 29 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 25 7

35° 47 CUOMO ROBERTO S 22 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 24 N.R.

13 CECCHETTI TAMARA S L 29 PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA S L 24 N.R.
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1° 7 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 19 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 11 45

2° 29 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 11 CORRIAS SILVIO S 10 41

3° 44 FALEZZA ANITA S L 30 PINI MONICA S L 18 40

4° 48 MICHELI LEONARDO 21 STEFANINI PAOLO S 20 39

28 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 14 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 39

6° 26 RIELLI GRETA J L 22 COLI STEFANIA S L 15 38

38 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 8 GRIFFON NATHALIE S L 19 38

16 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 11 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 9 38

11 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO S 20 RISALITI NICOLA S 5 38

10° 17 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 19 GALLI MARIA LETIZIA S L 27 37

25 GALATOLO ALBERTO 8 RIELLI GIUSEPPE S 11 37

12° 30 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 4 36

2 TAURINO DONATO S 24 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 21 36

3 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI 0 FERRARI FABIO S 25 36

24 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 20 NAVARI ANDREA S 10 36

16° 43 GIUNTOLI SABATINO S 1 BIANCIARDI LAURA S L 9 35

17° 34 MONDANI ENRICO S 10 LAY PIERLUIGI S 6 34

5 MOCHI NICOLA S 7 GIANFALDONI MARIALUISA S L 17 34

1 BAUDONE LORENZO S 26 BAUDONE ANDREA S 9 34

20 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 24 FANCELLI PAOLO S 30 34

21° 8 VATTERONI LUCA S 22 GIANNOTTI NICOLA S 20 33

23 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 19 DINI DINO S 14 33

23° 27 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 20 GAMBINI NADIA S L 32 32

19 PONZANELLI FABRIZIO S 9 BIZZARRI GIOVANNI S 11 32

14 TONELLI FRANCO S 15 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 19 32

26° 10 ROSSI ANDREA S 26 BONFANTI PAOLA S L 22 30

27° 15 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 5 BIFFI MAURO S 10 29

37 MACCANTI MONICA S L 24 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 31 29

6 ROMANI MASSIMO S 23 MAZZONCINI SANDRA S L 10 29

30° 40 LALDI MASSIMILIANO S 11 ALLIOTTA GIANLUCA S 12 28

9 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 22 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 35 28

39 FOTI BELLIGAMBI ROBERTO S 16 MEONI MASSIMO S 9 28

33° 46 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 29 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 25 27

34° 35 BANCI FRANCA S L 30 BELLI PAOLO S 9 23

35° 47 CUOMO ROBERTO S 22 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 24 N.R.

13 CECCHETTI TAMARA S L 29 PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA S L 24 N.R.
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